AeroTM Ganged Seating
FGSR FGMR COFG ENDG LAMG
FUSR FUMR FULR FLSR R3SR R33R
AeroTM Small Visitor Chair
20” Chair: W 24.75 D 25.90 H 34.50
SW 20.25 SD 17.65 SH 18.10
24” Chair: W 24.75 D 25.90 H 34.50
SW 24.25 SD 17.65 SH 18.10

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. For information regarding additional colors or to obtain memo samples, please visit
www.Hill-RomDesign.com or call Hill-Rom Capital Customer Service at (800) 445-3730.
Ordering Key
Product Arm Insert CAL 133 Options Base Finish Arm Cap Finish Upholstery Powder Coat
PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH VISITOR CHAIR
Please specify Product from list N/A CAL 133 Specials See Hill-Rom See Hill-Rom See Hill-Rom Metropolitan only –
above by Four Digit Product Code. Available Finish Options Finish Options Performance See Hill-Rom Finish
For any product not shown above, brochure brochure Collection cards Options brochure
please submit a Request for Special. or visit www. or visit www. or visit www. or visit www
hill-romdesign.com hill-romdesign.com hill-romdesign.com hill-romdesign.com
1 4 0 8 8 2 R e v . 1 1 1 / 2 1 / 0 5
Product: FUSR20 - 20” Small Visitor Chair
Base Finish: Light Oak
Upholstery: Kilkenny Tweed-Bright Light
Aero Fully Upholstered
The Art of Care Collection
Product: FUSR30 - 30” Small Visitor Chair
Base Finish: Light Oak
Upholstery: Kilkenny Tweed-Bright Light
Product: FUSR40 - 40” Small Visitor Chair
Base Finish: Light Oak
Upholstery: Kilkenny Tweed-Bright Light
Product: FLSR24 - 24” Large Lounge Chair
Base Finish: Light Oak
Upholstery: Kilkenny Tweed-Bright Light
U S A • 8 0 0 - 4 4 5 - 3 7 3 0 • F a x 8 1 2 - 9 3 4 - 8 1 8 9
C a n a d a • 8 0 0 - 2 6 7 - 2 3 3 7 • F a x 9 0 5 - 2 0 6 - 0 5 6 1
w w w . h i l l - r o m . c o m
Visitor and Lounge seating
AeroTM Medium Visitor Chair
24” Chair: W 31.25 D 29.25 H 35.25
SW 23.25 SD 20.10 SH 16.85
30” Chair: W 38.25 D 29.25 H 35.25
SW 30.25 SD 20.10 SH 16.85
40” Chair: W 48.25 D 29.25 H 35.20
SW 40.25 SD 20.10 SH 16.85
COM Ydg: 24”-4.00, 30”-5.25, 40”-5.50
Maximum
Weight: 24”-500 lbs., 30”-750 lbs.,
40”-750 lbs.
AeroTM Medium Spanned Seating
24”x24” Chair: W 55.00 D 29.40 H 35.25
SW 23.90 SD 19.80 SH 16.90
24”x24”x24” Chair: W 78.75 D 29.40 H 35.25
SW 23.90 SD 19.80 SH 16.90
COM Ydg: 24”x24”-7.00,
24”x24”x24”-10.00
Maximum Weight: Varies
AeroTM Large Spanned Seating
24”x24” Chair: W 56.50 D 32.80 H 35.35
SW 23.80 SD 20.45 SH 16.55
24”x24”x24” Chair: W 80.25 D 32.80 H 35.35
SW 23.80 SD 20.45 SH 16.55
COM Ydg: 24”x24”-8.00,
24”x24”x24”-9.25
Maximum Weight: Varies
AeroTM Square
Wood Leg
Coffee Table
W 36.00 D 21.50 H 15.50
Maximum Weight: 300 lbs.
(static load)
AeroTM Square
Wood Leg
End Table
W 21.50 D 21.50 H 15.50
Maximum Weight: 300 lbs.
(static load)
AeroTM Square
Wood Leg
Lamp Table
W 21.50 D 21.50 H 15.50
Maximum Weight: 300 lbs.